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6. 0, 7.0,7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Music As You Like It
470. O Devotions: Rev. A. E.
Waite
10.20 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives: Jack Payne and
Peggy Cochrane
41. 0 Musical Highlights
11.15 Music While You Work42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music and Romance
2.30 Classical Music

ytd From Our Sample Box45 Music While You Work415 Light music6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 ee music (6. 15, LON-DON NE
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Wood and Symphony Orches-
tra,
Brandenburg Concerto No. 6 in
B Flat (Bach)
7.48 Studio recital by MaryOwers ‘ (mézzo-soprano),"The Linden Tree," "Quiet
Night," "Serenade," ‘Slumber-, (Schubert)8. Strings of the Studio Or-
chestra,Suite of Six Pieces from the
lesser-known works of J. S.
Bach (arr. Woodhouse)8.15 Studio recital by RaymondWentworth (baritone),
"O, Hear Us Isis and Osiris"
(Mozart), "Verrat’" (Betrayal)
(Brahms), ‘"Pilgrim’s Song"
( Tehaikovski):
8.26 William Pleeth (’tello),
Margaret Good (piano),
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 36
(Grieg)8.57 Station notices
_ Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 "The Laughing Man"70.0 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
7.45 "Thrills"
8. 0 Bands and Ballads with
"Adventure" at 8.30
8. O Classical recitals
40. O Variety10.30 Close downfieBee5. Op.m. Miscellaneous6.36 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 Orehestral session8. 0 Pecan8. 0.ewotan melodies9.15 Popular melodies
9.30 f-hour with Dance Or-
40.

0

thste down

N/A WELLINGTON$70 ke, 526m.

a jament is broadoast, 2YCansmit thise.
*0,7.0, 7A5,845a.m. LondonNews
9% 0 Morning Variety9.30 Morning Star8.40 Music While You Work
10.10 pore Service10.25 Popular melodies
10.28 0:10.30ees signals

Bo pe y wre iy Cash’"’11. 0 "Renovations
and R
41 ealth in the Home:
Overweight and Long Life"
411.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 lassical Hour8.0 In Lighter Mood
3.28 103.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Variety |

5. 0 Children’s session ‘

5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 BBC talks
7.30 The Gardening Expert
7.45 "The Thistle’: Selection
by Myddleton
London Palladium Orchestra
7.54 Phyllis Lawson (soprano),
‘Jamie, Come Try Me" (White),
"Cabbage Roses’? (McGeoch),"Will o’ the Wisp" (Spross),
"Everywhere I Go" (Easthope
Martin)8.4 "Dust": A radio play byGraeme-Holder
8.34 "You May RememberThem’’: Recordings from famous
singers who have visited this
country
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.33 "Let the People Sing’:
Songs of the past, songs of the
day, songs with a lilt, songs ofthe people
9.47 "Regimental Flash’: Thesixth programme in the BBC
series
The Royal Scots Greys
10. O Lauri Paddi and his Ball-
room Orchestra
10.30 Melodies You All Remem-
ber: Featuring Art Tatum at the
Piano
10.40 Music by Claude Thornhill
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AVC WELLINGTON |840 ke. 357 m,

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
ged Air Force signal prepara-7 ‘> After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony, Rustic, Wedding Sym-
phony, Op. 26 (Goldmark)8.40 Francois Audiger (bass)8.44 Walter Gieseking (piano),"La Cathédrale Engloutie" (De-
bussy)
8.47 Société des Concerts: du
Conservatoire Orchestra, LeTombeau de Couperin (Ravel)
9. 0 Prokofieff (piano) , andLondon Symphony’ Orchestra,

|

Concerto No. 3 in C Major, Op.
26 (Prokofieff)
9.24 Lily Pons (soprano)
9.27 Cleveland Orchestra,
"Sleeping Beauty". Waltz
(Tchaikovski)
9.30 Highlights from the operas40.0 Varietya Pings Rowe,
2Ye WELLINGTON990 ke, 303 m.

ieA aa ae Modern dance melo-
720° "Vanity Fair"7.33 For the Boys Off Duty
7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases
8.15 House of Shadow
8.30 Artists’ featur-
ing Simon Barer (pianist)9.56 "Sorrell and Son"
9.30 A Young Man With a
Swing Band: Jan Savitt
10. 0 Close down
: ANISM kerMouTe
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Lecturette and informationservice8.0 Concert programme
age>
Goneen

notices
. bi gramme
10. ey ie "te

eYH . WAPIER
750 kc. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Light music
5.30 For the children
6.46 Six Hits and a Miss

6. O "Halliday and Son"
615 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
report
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 ‘‘McGlusky the Goldseeker"8.0 "The King’s Ships," No. 9:
"The Orion"
8.15 Royal Naval Singers,
"Songs of the Sea" (arr. Terry)
8.23 Philip Green and his Orch-
estra,
"Blaze Away" (Holzmann),"Down the Mall" (Belton)
8.30 Let’s Dance
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Indianapolis Symphony OFchestra,
*"Russlan and Ludmilla’ Overture
(Glinka) |

9.34 Joan Cross (soprano),"I Remember" (‘‘Marriage ofFigaro’) (Mozart), ‘Ah, ’Tis
Gone" (‘‘Magic Flute’) (Mozart)
Germaine Martinelli’ : (soprano)
and Georges Thill (tenor),
"Love Duet" ("Lohengrin")
(Wagner)9.50 -Boston Promenade Orches-
tra,
"Kammenoi-Ostrow"

(Rubinstein)
10. 0 Close down

227N NELSON920 kc. 327m.

7. 0 p.m. "kitchener of. Khar-toum" (last episode)
7.23 Light music
8. 0 Light Classical selections
8.30 A Variety Programme9. 4 = Band music8.30 ‘Dad and Dave"
410. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE |980 kc. 306m.

7. Op.m. Band Parade7.15 "Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"
7.29 Hawaiian melodies
7.45 Melody and rhythm
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour9.2 "Birth of the’ British
Nation"
9.15 Swing session
10. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCHWH 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News&. 0 Morning programme40. 0 For My Lady: Moods: Ron-
ald Gourley
10.30 .Devotional Service10.45 Light music41.0 "Here and There-Con-
trasts,"’ Talk by Ngaio Marsh
411.146 Orchestral session
11.30 Music While You Work42.0 Lunch music (12.15 anddB pm, LONDON NEWS)While You Work2.80 Musical comedy3.0 Classical hour
4..0- Rhythmic. revels4, Favourites old and new6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 State Placement announce-
nts
7. 5 Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
3YA Orchestra (Will Hutchens)
"Rakoczy Overture" (Bela)
39 eading by Owen L. Sim-mance |
7.59 Studio Recitals by GwenMcLeod (pianist) and ClaudeTanner (’cellist)
Gwen McLeod,"Puck in the Belfry" (Anson),"Trish Song’? (Alexander), ‘‘Col-

| umbine’ (Bridge), ‘‘Caprice’"(Bowen)
8.11 Claude Tanner,
"aprés un Réve" (Fauré),
"Scherzo" (van ‘Goens), ‘Melo-die’ (Charpentier), ‘Serenade
Espagnole"’ (Glazounov)

8.24 SYA Orchestra.
Two Sketches for String Or-
chestra: "Northern Song""Northern Dance’"’ (Carse),"Gopak" (Moussorgsky)
8.34 Studio Recital by Daisy
Perry (contralto),"In Summertime on _ Bredon"(Peel), "A Woman’s Last Word"
(Bantock), "Oh Men from theFields" (Colum), "Love Went
a-Riding"’ (Bridge)
8.46 "Jeanne Gautier (violinist),"La plus que lente" (Debussy,arr. Roques), "Suite Espagenole" (Joaquin Nin)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer9.30 Mengelberg and _ Philhar-monic Symphony Orchestra ofNew York,"A Hero’s Life". tone poem fororchestra (Strauss)10.15 usic, mirth and melody11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE WN

Shy 4 CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m, Evening serenade6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion7.0 After dinner music
"Romany Spy"De Groot’s Orchestra
Hollywood Cavalcade
Radio Cabaret
Retrospect
Close. down ,

Segiry SReYmoura"940 kc. 319m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Morning music
9.40 "What Shall We- Eat?’:
Dr. Elizabeth Bryson
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.0 Classical programme3.30 Light recitals4.0 Vaudeville
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
5.15 "The Golden Boomerang"5.30 Dinner music
5.57 "The Rank Outsider"
6.10 National Savings announce.nt
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme7-10 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 Dance time review8.0 "The _ Recollections of
Geoffrey Hamlyn"8.25 Personalities on Parade
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 BBC Symphony Orchestra,"Fantasia on a Theme by Tallis
(Vaughan Williams)952 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra, "The Enchanted Lake"
(Liadov)10. 0 Close down

AN) DUNEDIN4
,

790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
New:s
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service14.0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo, ‘Clarissa Leaves Home"4145 A.C.E, TALK ~

11.30 Tunes of the Times
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 a, LONDON NEWS)2. 0 in Rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Du Trios and Quartet
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
eeurcy Miner:
Sa

"Savo nstr y

7.39 Rider"
8. 6 Harry Breuer Group,"Round Robin" (Breuér)
8. 9 ‘Krazy Kapers"8.37 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,"Six Hits of the Day"
8.43 ‘Meek’s Antiques"853 Novelty Orchestra,"Bien Sabes Tu,’ "Beso de
Mujer" (Bordon)

— COOMRMEH

ou"

oooRO

=>e)


